



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2450 of 2021

GHANSHYAM PRASAD SHARMA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

09/12/2025 Parul	Mr. Ravi Bhagat, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Topilal Bareth, P. L. for respondents No. 1 & 2/ State. Mr. Pranav Tiwari, Adv on behalf of Mr. Shashi Bhushan Tiwari, learned counsel for respondent No.3. Pleadings be completed within a period of 6 weeks. List this case in last week of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge