



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2450 of 2021

GHANSHYAM PRASAD SHARMA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

18/03/2026	Shri Ravi Bhagat, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Shri Suyashdhar Badgaiyan, G.A. for the State. Shri Shashi Bhushan Tiwari, Advocate for respondents No.2 & 3. At the request of counsel for respondents No.2 & 3, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi